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11153090203 O RTEERE 111/09/30 00152 0912962 PG 304, 251 272,523,714 233, 209, 557 39, 314, 157
)3t 461, 259 37,556, 138
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LA SERREE 1 H N HF B2k
AGEE A RS |

HEm N\ EEEE NEFTEIRE HEA : 111409 730H Ha: 1

Z5H T LR b SEHY FA BRER R

[ H e 25,685,084.00
111/09/01 biiE /4 3,000.00 25,688,084,00 [HEA SRS L&
111/09/01 FERL 282,000.00 25,970,084.00 | PR S RE S
111/09402 AR 0003625348 256,965.00 25,713,119,00
111/09/02 Ll 0003625349 17,000.00 25,696,119.00
111/09/05 =K 0003625347 12,258.00 25,683,861.00 M1 € RiTIET6
111/09/05 HIEERK 0003625345 1,761,626.00 23,922,235.00|M I € RilliR76
111/09/05 ElLt 14 0003625346 2,021,278.00 21,900,957.00{M 1 C R
111/09/05 PER L ] 3,940,593.00 25,841,550,00 [HEIAET
111/09/06 m;ﬁg;f%%f? i 2 %12;?5‘1 f ﬁg ,, —-;%%?2’1429.00 ML C RiUTS
111/09/06 ik 1 ST 4860 “75 928,892.00
111/09/06 R 8,741.00 25,937,633.00
111/09/06 LA 3,461.00 25,941,094.00
111/09/07 FIEE K 0003625351 24,466.00 25,916,628.00[M I C RIS
111/09/08 biizE ¢ 35,809,00 25,952,437.00 [PETHEBE
111/09/08 i 400.00 25,952,837.00
111/09/13 LR/ 0003625302 1,203.00 25,951,634.00 M 1 € RIIE7
111/09/13 LI 0003625353 25,500.00 25,926,134,00 M 1 C RiiE76
111/09/13 FIEEHR 0003625316 43,405.00 25,882,729.00 M T C RTIRTS
111/09/15 PERK 50,000.00 25,932,729.00 |PETHEUR
111/09/15 BEERK 43,229.00 25,975,958.00 [PHETEAT
111/09/16 B 9,000.00 25,984,958.00
111/09/16 Hé 50,000.00 26,034,958.00
111/09/16 X 295,600.00 26,330,558.00 [HEIME
111/09/16 Ll 0003625356 20,769.00 26,309,789.00
111/09/19 Lk 0003625355 42,000.00 26,267,789,00 M 1 C RATHR76
111/09/20 JIEERK 0003625354 50,000.00 26,217,789,00 [¥ I C Rifre
111/09/20 PR 2,006.00 26,219,795.00 [PETEIT# A
111/09/20 iz 50,000,00 26,269,795.00 [HREEN SIS
111/09/21 FERK 508,790.00 26,778,585.00 [PRETEHT
111/09/22 g 0003625358 26,158.00 26,752,427.00
111/09/22 TR (003625359 145,871.00 26,606,556.00
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111/09/26 IS ¢ 0003625310 2,000.00 26,604,556.00[M I CRiLITS
111/09/26 POEERR 0003625350 3,880.00 26,600,676.00|M I € R#m#E76
111/09/26 FOSEHK 0003625311 127,236.00 26,473,440,00|M I C RHIEE
111/09/26 fIE R 0003625357 174,205.00 26,299,235.00|M 1 C R¥L0RT
111/09/26 iizE 1,903,410.00 28,202,645.00 [PLETTRGT
111/09/26 HERK 2,075,912.00 30,278,557.00 [PHE AT
111/09/26 FEER 12,000.00 30,290,557.00 [PEFENT
111409127 e | 0003625362 2,10434700] 28,186,210.00
111409127 %,%h, | g: gg“f‘ ; S P g g @gg@%mooo
111/09/27 md S Y 8 R 211,210.00
111/09/28 T 0003625352 156,675.00 28,054,535.00|M 1 C RHWETS
111/09/29 fIEE K 0003625360 27,665.00 28,026,870.00 M I CRI1E7S
111/05/29 HIZERR 0003625361 59,312.00 27,967,558.00 M 1 C RiMiRT6
HEr 7,130,940.00 9,413,414.00
SEHRRR 0.00
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111/09/06 FIEERK 0003625210 7,812.00 496,540.00 M I C RIRTS
111/09/06 IR 0003625208 8,741,00 487,799.00
111409/06 L 0003625214 3,461.00 484,338.00
111/09/07 FOEERK 0003625212 21,170.00 463,168.00 M 1 C RIS
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[2010] EETSMELER) ' ZFEDEE 111/10/03  AFSESEY :10:51:33

mEEE  10277-940-001369 BN/ VEEAKBEIENZUERIEe HX 1 [EE F—HHR
G —4EeR 144026936 HEREEEE 1033661155 ETEHEE 111709701 ~111/09/30
BafT SEHE  KERME O REOE TEHE & L E B o s
052 2022-09-13  16:15:30  2022-09-13 A TMpgfriE & 5,949 .00 5,949.00 509083
1822 2022-09-13  16:19:16  2022-09-13 A TMETHE & 5,279.00 11,228.00 202219
1822 2022-09-13  18:16:32  2022-05-13 A TMEgfria & 5,405.00 16,633.00 307193
007 2022-09-13 19:20:45  2022-09-13 ATMEESfTEE & 5,279.00 21,912.00 202264
/07 2022-09-13 19:35:16  2022-09-13 A TME{TE8 & 5,348.00 27,260.00 105200
809 2022-09-13  19:56:43  2022-09-13 A TMiS{TiE & 5,351.00 32,611.00 305043
943 2022-09-13 20:06:39  2022-09-13 ATMEEfFE & 5,348.00 37,959.00 113148
1277 2022-06-13  20:17:01  2022-09-13 4Eesdpausng & 5,166.00 43,125.00 606144
1277 2022-09-13  20:19:29  2022-09-13 4RSI E4VEEIE 6,068.00 49,193.00 406249
1277 2022-09-13  20:25:46  2022-09-13 4EEJEdEE & 6,114.00 55,307.00 408062
3943 2022-09-13  20:50:46  2022-09-13 ATMETE & 5,279.00 60,586.00 210091
017 2022-09-13  20:59:11  2022-09-13 ATMEEf7E & 5,351.00 65,937.00 310224
007 2022-09-13  21:09:32  2022-09-13 ATMEETE & 5,305.00 71,242.00 308080
007 2022-09-13  21:11:10  2022-09-13 A TMPSfT#8 & 5,34%.00 76,590.00 109211
943 2022-09-13  21:31:45  2022-09-13 A TMps{Té8 & 5,305.00 81,865.00 307076
1822 2022-09-13  21:43:07  2022-09-13 A TMBEfT#E & 5,293.00 87,188.00 605045
008 2022-09-13  22:07:24  2022-09-13 A TMPEETTiE & 5,405.00 92,593.00 308016
1824 2022-09-13  23:24:45  2022-09-13 A TMES{788 & 5,348.00 97,941.00 103097
1822 2022-09-13  23:44:23  2022-09-13 A TMPES{788 & 26,866.00 124,807.00 413111
043 2022-09-14  00:15:06  2022-09-14 A TMPESTTiE & 5,348.00 130,155.00 110036
1812 2022-09-14  06:16:03  2022-09-14 A TMPETTES & 5,279.00 135,434.00 204180
812 2022-09-14  06:21:08  2022-09-14 A TMEEfTHE & 6,068.00 141,502.00 401277
007 2022-09-14  07:04:24  2022-09-14 ATMpETE & 5,048.00 147,451.00 512019
007 2022-09-14  07:06:10  2022-09-14 ATMEET#E & 5,405.00 152,856.00 307137
012 2022-09-14  07:20:50  2022-09-14 A TMpsfT8E & 5,248.00 158,104.00 108099
012 2022-09-14  07:22:48  2022-09-14 ATMETE & 5,348.00 163,452.00 102232
013 2022-09-14  13:57:06  2022-09-14 ATMEfTE & 5,348.00 168,800.00 108058
006 2022-09-14  14:18:30  2022-09-14 ATMEsS T8 & 5,320.00 174,120.00 609032
820 2022-09-14  18:32:14  2022-09-14 A TMES{TEL & 6,068.00 180,188.00 409011
1822 2022-09-14  18:33:10  2022-09-14 A TMEE(TiE £ 6,168.00 186,356.00 409025
1824 2022-00-14  19:26:23  2022-09-14 A TMEs{fTea & 5,305.00 191,661.00 301078
1822 2022-00-14  20:40:30  2022-09-14 A TMpsiE = 5,405.00 197,066.00 309224
277 2022-09-14  21:10:24  2022-09-14 #E§sdeaoiig & 5,279.00 202,345.00 213012
277 2022-09-15 09:43:17  2022-09-15 4HERRIEAVEEIE &£ 5,252.00 207,597.00 211151
012 2022-09-15  10:07:58  2022-09-15 A TMEEfFE & 6,068.00 213,665.00 404243
012 2022-09-15  10:09:08  2022-09-15 A TMESfT8 & 5,348.00 219,013.00 111200
052 2022-09-15  13:43:54  2022-09-15 A TMPEEfTE & 5,279.00 224,292,000 208046
700 2022-09-15  14:35:22  2022-09-15 A TMETE & 5,252.00 226,544,000 209184
7700 2022-09-15  14:37:48  2022-09-15 A TMPEfTiE & 26,766.00 256,310.00 413050
012 2022-00-15  15:18:27  2022-09-15 A TMPEE{iE & 5,348.00 261,658.00 108274
803 2022-09-15  19:55:22  2022-09-15 A TMEfiE & 5,895.00 267,553.00 505197
803 2022-09-13  19:56:31 2022-09-15 A TMETE & 5,995.00 273,548.00 505065
943 2022-00-15  20:05:58  2022-09-15 ATMpETE & 377,048.00 702104
017 2022-09-15  21:28:34  2022-09-15 A TMESf/#E & 280,548.00 703583

1822 2022-09-15  23:43:45  2022-09-15 A TMES{T84
1822 2022-09-15  23:44:46  2022-09-15 A TMES{TEE
1324 2022-09-16  00:10:19  2022-09-16 A T MEEfyes 3
007 2022-09-16  07:04:27  2022-09-16 A TMPEsTTig LB
700 2022-09-16  10:47:21  2022-09-16 A T MEEf7iE 300,847.00 702706
1822 2022-09-16  16:56:40  2022-09-16 A TMPE{THE 306,126.00 201136

LR BE/RELZE £k 0 20852 BEVIE

285,896.00 101182
291,147.00 313106
294,647.00 701236
296,147.00 704760
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4Rt 144026936 HAELEREE 1033661155 THRHEHHS 111/09/01 ~111/09/30
SO THARE LEER ERHEE TBREE e R A i
1822 2022-09-16  16:59:16  2022-09-16 A TMESfTiE & 1,800.00 307,926.00 702207
1822 2022-09-16  17:54:13  2022-09-16 A TMEE{7E & 5,220.00 313,146.00 609120
822 2022-09-16  17:59:59  2022-09-16 A TMEf7i@ £ 6,168.00 319,314.00 409138
1822 2022-09-16  20:10:14  2022-09-16 A TMEfTE & 5,063.00 324,%77.00 205145
824 2022-09-16  22:23:46  2022-09-16 ATMEETE & ,500.00 333,277.00 703165
007 2022-09-17  16:55:32  2022-09-19 A TMES/THE & 1,200.00 334,477.00 703417
1277 2022-09-17  17:21:35  2022-09-19 &EREIR&4VEEMRE & 5,117.00 339,594.00 214212
012 2022-09-17  20:02:18  2022-09-19 A TMPsf7i8 & 2,000.00 341,594.00 701508
827 2022-09-18  12:35:21  2022-09-19 ATMBETHE & 2,500.00 344,094 .00 701049
1822 2022-09-18  12:39:23  2022-09-19 A TMEEfTiE & 2,500.00 346,594.00 703738
3101 2022-09-18  16:02:59  2022-09-19 A TMEEITER & 5,405.00 351,999.00 301140
3101 2022-09-18  16:04:28  2022-06-19 ATMEr/E & 5,949.00 357,948.00 514151
101 2022-09-18  16:05:28  2022-09-19 ATMETE & 5,945.00 363,897.00 504168
1822 2022-09-18  19:21:38  2022-09-19 A TMEfTE#E & 3,250.00 367,147.00 704351
013 2022-09-18  21:47:15  2022-09-19 A TMETTE & 6,060.00 373,207.00 405066
7700 2022-09-19  09:13:41  2022-09-19 A TMESHHE & 5,900.00 376,107.00 701543
N30 2022-09-19  13:19:07  2022-09-19 #FRIEaUEIR & 3,450.00 382,557.00 701426
M7 2022-09-19  19:07:49  2022-09-19 #EpIE4UEEIR B 6,168.00 388,725.00 406071
W97 2022-09-19  19:08:17  2022-09-19 #FREIE&UENRE & 811.00 389,536.00 503033
807 2022-09-19  21:07:59  2022-09-19 ATMPEfTE & 5,348.00 394,884.00 107033
1277 2022-09-19  23:43:10  2022-09-19 #BEEIE&IERIR & 1,500.00 396,384.00 701374
015 2022-09-20  15:33:26  2022-09-20 4ERCAfTEENR & 1,800.00 398,184.00 702003
806 2022-09-20  17:57:00  2022-09-20 PE{THEE = 5,320.00 403,504.00 603205
806 2022-09-20 17:59:11  2022-09-20 BETTE0E B 1,500.00 405,004.00 704884
1803 2002-09-20  20:04:07  2022-09-20 A TMESfTER & 1,500.00 406,504.00 704586
1277 2022-09-20  20:13:20 2022-09-20 #4EREIE4VERE & 5,173.00 411,677.00 104197
015 2022-09-21  15:50:08  2022-09-21 EEEE{LUL & 5,413,691.00 5,825,368.00 86517510
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400002 47908 45 A PR Fl- K Rl 3 s 579 1 150,000
FEE TR ORE e E-111.6.51F
400003 R ESAIRAE-1112EEFE R 1
S ER OBV B RS E
400008 2750 i A PR A Bl -- MR R TR 130,000
REEFEE111.9.115]H]
+ 3t 296,087,462
296,087,462
R e=L7) 2,233,000
2,233,000
FEHTE- T/ EY) 2,210,670
2,210,670
B R sk 175,259,825
175,259,825
BT R R R R -70,588,592
70,588,592
MM S 5t 23,422,331
23,422,331
RETTEE- TR R 5 -17,947,189
-17,947,189
A4 R 1,831,303
1,831,303
BETHTEE A i S AE g i -1,079,297
-1,079,297
VETE R 37,385,429
37,385,429
FETITEE - TER A 230,521,184
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A st Z2E)
5 [ B 1114

4

BB - WrEoT

TH = 24
FH . . \ FEA
o B L s | e | DI ) r b | ot DINES
BR#EE 162,912,000 360,000] 1,388,000 36,162,000 59,701,000 13,822,000 274,345,000 2,333,000 276,678,000
AR 162,912,000 1,388,000 36,118,000 59,701,000 13,819,000 273,938,000 273,938,000
YN 360,000 44,000 3,000 407,000 407,000
FTAE 2,333,000 2,333,000
& 5 162,912,000 360,000] 1,388,000 36,162,000 59,701,000 13,822,000 274,345,000 2,333,000 276,678,000
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D = R AT G e o o AP IR AN oA N 7 AT A=
FAZHESTE AFE)
oh #E R 1114 &
AL - HrERT

R = 24
— ) \ FEA
el A reer R Tl IS -0 R AL st

126,268,278 1,287,137 1,050,422 35,467,292 49,766,046 10,633,902 224,473,077 1,710,613 226,183,690
126,268,278 1,050,422 35,311,262 49,766,046 10,633,902 223,029,910 223,029,910
1,287,137 156,030 1,443,167 1,443,167

1,710,613 1,710,613

126,268,278 1,287,137 1,050,422 35,467,292 49,766,046 10,633,902 224,473,077 1,710,613 226,183,690
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16-209-1
PREM S s A< — PhET IR R A (R /N2
—H— T EHEEHE TR HET)
PERRIFEIHIHEIIFIA30H

N s | e pe [sepe s TREEE [ RAE S BT | FRBIZREEEN | e
EEESE TR | SRR E
5 EEH® 294,098,000 258,967,000 26,300,073 61,431,073 232,666,927
SBER#EANE 292,398,000 257,267,000 24,870,056 60,001,056 232,396,944
532 HR/ N 292,398,000 257,267,000 24,870,056 60,001,056 232,396,944
53230902 Akl /N2 292,398,000 257,267,000 24,870,056 60,001,056 232,396,944
113 I 2 161,112,000 138,500,000 13,248,082 35,860,082 125,251,918
14 TETE 1,800,000 1,500,000 483,640 783,640 1,016,360
122 4Rl B & 360,000 296,000 -991,137 927,137 1,287,137
124 FERE A BB 2,333,000 2,243,000 532,387 622,387 1,710,613
131 finpte: 1,388,000 1,130,000 79,578 337,578 1,050,422
151 4 17,014,000 17,014,000 -322,185 -322,185 17,336,185
152 4R8I 19,117,000] 19,117,000 985,893 985,893 18,131,107
15Y HAthies 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000
161 B EOR IR KBl 59,497,000] 51,000,000 1,357,407 9,854,407 49,642,593
162 T 2R R R Bl 204,000 204,000 80,547 80,547 123,453
181 7T B T (RigE 11,712,000 11,032,000 1,611,303 2,291,303 9,420,697
183 (B g 303,000 303,000 238,000 238,000 65,000
18Y HoAthtEFE 1,807,000 1,807,000 658,795 658,795 1,148,205
212 TAEGFTEE 1,200,000 900,000 263,285 563,285 636,715
214 TAESFKE 234,000 180,000 8,157 62,157 171,843
21Y HAGFKEE 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
221 BE 20,000 20,000 1,701 1,701 18,299
220 EEEEER 130,000 99,000 45,240 76,240 53,760
231 ENTiKE 133,000 65,000 62,902 130,902 2,098
241 ER R 455 TE 280,000 216,000 190,971 254,971 25,029
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PRET 208 8 A —

—H— T EHEEHE TR HET)
PERRIFEIHIHEIIFIA30H

S AN YN AE B

N N . . RREESE | o FRRIEZHET| ARpSEEE | N .
. N , e Hits CIPEER, E i AR | RS |ANE XA it 13 e = p EIEDTER
smEstmey | Fwem | ZRT0 | SR | SR | o e | s L0 [ e mvame) | TRAECK
= e TERRER PRSI R EREESE [ T R E NIEE S SR E S
252 —KFEEEE 1,000,000 840,000 741,635 901,635 98,365
254 HAh SR EEE 664,000 553,000 542,400 653,400 10,600
255 MR S B BT e 800,000 630,000 460,834 630,834 169,166
257 HEER S EEE 641,000 537,000 170,104 274,104 366,396
258 HAth B EE#EE 300,000 260,000 260,000 300,000
276 14 ~ [EE - S 1,000 1,000 670 670 330
K FeEE
279 SMEEE 96,000 72,000 35,013 59,013 36,987
27D EHHFEEE A4 N E i< 2,322,000 1,872,000 428,781 878,781 1,443,219
27F &5 EEh 167,000 167,000 27,000 27,000 140,000
085 HEsmemmE | fEgh . 160,000 142,000 96,666 114,666 45,334
[EEE N AR
287 Zrthen (e sl tas 46,000 36,000 -172,000 -162,000 208,000
#
288 ZeRt B e ok 4,000 4,000 2,400 2,400 1,600
289 H TS 15y 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000
28A EEASHERES RS E 9,000 9,000 -10,400 -10,400 19,400
291 AILRHGE 126,000 96,000 26,421 56,421 69,579
321 B (%) Him 522,000 468,000 337,090 391,090 130,910
322 EEREEE 60,000 45,000 41,400 56,400 3,600
323 R BB MR 300,000 230,000 173,439 243,439 56,561
HELE
324 {22 S L E i FH 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
328 B& L (FE BRI AT 100,000 84,000 -24,800 -8,300 108,800
[E3E))
32Y HAH I HRE 565,000 480,000 221,457 306,457 258,543
451 FETE R A 4 196,000 196,000 129,578 129,578 66,422
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N NSV (N . IREESE |, G SEER | N
I e B v W O s O e o Al ggggiﬁ%@?ﬁ% ?fgéfjaﬁxaii | T
fH 2255 B NTHE 8| SR E S
T3 BCEERE T 4,000 4,000 4,000
T3Y SyiEHME A 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
743 S5EER 136,000 136,000 28,000 28,000 108,000
751 FEREEE 70,000 50,000 50,000 70,000
91Y HiAth 5,377,000 4,641,000 2,681,802 3,417,802 1,959,198
SM EESR KRRt 1,700,000 1,700,000 1,430,017 1,430,017 269,983
5M3 A8 3 K s 6 600,000 600,000 582,150 582,150 17,850
5SM350902 AkIET /N2 600,000 600,000 582,150 582,150 17,850
515 Wi B A i R s i 600,000 600,000 582,150 582,150 17,850
SM4 A 1,100,000 1,100,000 847,867 847,867 252,133
5M450902 A kIET /N2 1,100,000 1,100,000 847,867 847,867 252,133
514 BEEMSI 400,000 400,000 188,167 188,167 211,833
516 BEEETEEE R 700,000 700,000 659,700 659,700 40,300




